
Monday 21st April Tuesday 22nd April Wednesday 23rd April Thursday 24th April Friday 25th April

AM

PM

Monday 28th April Tuesday 29th April Wednesday 30th April Thursday 1st May Friday 2nd May

AM

Maths
Paper 1 - Non-calculator

50 minutes

SPORTS HALL

Maths
Paper 2 - Calculator

50 minutes

SPORTS HALL

PM

English Language
Reading

1hour

SPORTS HALL

POSSIBLE EXAMS IN 
CLASS

Your teachers will 
communicate with you in 

advance if you should expect 
an exam in your lesson

Some assessments in class may take place after this period, but teachers will advise you of these on Satchel One.

POSSIBLE EXAMS IN 
CLASS

Your teachers will 
communicate with you in 
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BUDE TRIP!

Year 8 Exams Timetable 

Your teachers will let you know via Satchel One if you should expect an exam in your lesson.

POSSIBLE EXAMS IN 
CLASS

Your teachers will 
communicate with you in 

advance if you should expect 
an exam in your lesson

BANK HOLIDAY INSET DAY TIMETABLED LESSONS

POSSIBLE EXAMS IN 
CLASS

Your teachers will 
communicate with you in 

advance if you should expect 
an exam in your lesson


